DATA SHEET
Multifunctional 320 series wireless APs provide
the best 802.11ac Wi-Fi connectivity and
user experience. Featuring Aruba enhanced
ClientMatch and Aruba Beacon technologies,
the 320 series enables the highest capacity,
performance, and efficiency in extremely high-
density environments.

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 320 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-320 Series Access Points
JW184A Aruba AP-324 802.11n/ac 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW185A Aruba AP-324 TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW186A Aruba AP-325 802.11n/ac 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW187A Aruba AP-325 TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW319A Aruba Instant IAP-324 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW321A Aruba Instant IAP-324 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW318A Aruba Instant IAP-324 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW325A Aruba Instant IAP-325 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW325ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-325 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW327ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-325 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW327A Aruba Instant IAP-325 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW324A Aruba Instant IAP-325 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW320A Aruba Instant IAP-324 (RW) TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW322A Aruba Instant IAP-324 (US) TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JY745A Aruba Instant IAP-324 (JP) TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW326A Aruba Instant IAP-325 (RW) TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW328A Aruba Instant IAP-325 (US) TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JY746A Aruba Instant IAP-325 (JP) TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
Mounting Accessories
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW044ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
JW045ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-CM1 Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW046ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW047ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY706ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Large AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Q9U25ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-W4 White Low Profile Basic AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY706A AP-220-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Large AP Flat Surface Mount Kit